
ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 

SUMMER 2026

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT

ON-CAMPUS

Tuition (6-9 Hours) $2,082.00 $4,164.00

Room/Board (estimate)* 2,021.00 2,021.00

General University Fee 685.00 685.00

Health Insurance 29.00 29.00

 TOTAL $4,817.00 $6,899.00

40% due by May 26, 2026 $1,926.80 $2,759.60

*Room/Board estimate for calculation purposes only

OFF-CAMPUS

Tuition (6-9 Hours) $2,082.00 $4,164.00

General University Fee 685.00 685.00

Health Insurance 29.00 29.00

 TOTAL $2,796.00 $4,878.00

40% due by May 26, 2026 $1,118.40 $1,951.20

1-5 hours $347 per credit hour $694 per credit hour

Excess of 9 hours $347 per credit hour $694 per credit hour

General University Fee

1-5 hours $343.00 $343.00

Health Insurance 29.00 29.00

Hornet Bookstore ACCESS 29.32 per hour 29.32 per hour

GRADUATE TUITION
RESIDENT             $412 per credit hour

NON-RESIDENT    $824 per credit hour

General University Fees (Resident and Non-Resident)

1-5 hours                            $ 343.00

6 hours or more                 $ 685.00

Health Insurance                 $  29.00

Hornet Bookstore ACCESS  $29.32 per hour

REMAINING 60% BALANCE  DUE JULY 1, 2026

NOTE:  All fees assessed during registration are subject to correction for errors in calculation

            and to ensure that correct amounts are collected from students as authorized by the

            Board of Trustees and current policies of the University.

ALL CHARGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

WORKSHEET
Semester Expenses

           Tuition ____________

           Room/Board ____________

General University Fee ____________

             Total Expenses $___________

Semester Deductions

        Scholarship/Grants ____________

        Loans ____________

Total Deductions $___________

Your Balance $______


